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Oberösterreichische Landesmeisterschaft 2015
Uttendorf, 6. - 8. März 2015

Rang Name Verein S1 S2           IZ Ges
1 Glaser Florian SC Offenhausen 96 95 7 191
2 Bauer Alexander SC Offenhausen 96 92 3 188
3 Kasinger Kevin WSV ATSV Ranshofen 91 93 4 184
4 Hirscher Albert HSV Linz 88 90 2 178
5 Platzer Paul SG Puchheim 89 85 2 174
6 Groiss Paul SSC Aigen -Schlägl 81 85 3 166
7 Stark Alexander SV Uttendorf 79 75 0 154
8 Pilny Franziska SC Offenhausen 71 74 1 145
9 Moullion Jan SC Offenhausen 70 75 0 145

Rang Name Verein S1 S2           IZ Ges
1 Novotny Mario WSV ATSV Ranshofen 78 83 1 161
2 Birklbauer Fabian SG Freistadt 80 70 0 150
3 Steinmetz Michelle SG Freistadt 72 77 0 149
4 Scheuringer Sascha SC Offenhausen 73 71 0 144
5 Groiss Max SSC Aigen -Schlägl 69 74 1 143
6 Hirscher Alexander HSV Linz 63 51 0 114
7 Magerl Philipp HSV Linz 50 56 1 106

Rang Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4    IZ Ges
1 Lorenz Florian SC Offenhausen 86 89 86 84 3 345
2 Scheuringer Niclas SC Offenhausen 87 82 84 85 3 338
3 Özkömec Salih SC Offenhausen 82 79 81 64 5 306
4 Pilny Georg SC Offenhausen 66 75 71 76 2 288

Rang Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 IZ Ges
1 Palmetshofer David ASVÖ Pabneukirchen 83 93 96 91 88 89 12 540
2 Grubauer Nico SG Freistadt 89 88 88 92 86 88 5 531
3 Leitner Florian SG Freistadt 70 68 71 81 61 74 5 425

LP Jugend 1 m/w

LP Junioren

LP Jungschützen m

LP Jugend 2 m/w
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Oberösterreichische Landesmeisterschaft 2015
Uttendorf, 6. - 8. März 2015

Rang Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4    IZ Ges Finale
1 Grassner Petra Union Schlierbach 93 85 81 89 3 348 188,3
2 Antesner Lisa SG Puchheim 89 90 90 93 6 362 186,7
3 Hillinger Monika PSV Wels 86 88 86 92 2 352 164,4
4 Greiner Andrea WSV ATSV Ranshofen 86 90 87 82 3 345 144,7
5 Dicker Martina Überackern 86 90 88 90 6 354 124,4
6 Gadringer Christina Union Hochburg Ach 85 85 88 91 2 349 104,4
7 Steinkleibl Iris HSV Linz 86 87 91 82 6 346 84,5
8 Gebetsroither Bernadette SG Puchheim 93 93 90 89 8 365 64,7
9 Klesny Angelika WSV ATSV Ranshofen 92 82 77 82 1 333

10 Kasinger Diana WSV ATSV Ranshofen 84 83 77 76 1 320
11 Anglberger Claudia Überackern 86 76 83 71 3 316
12 Spahr Dorothea SG Steyr 79 81 76 77 0 313
13 Hamen Nicole SC Offenhausen 77 76 75 80 2 308
14 Hamen Regina SC Offenhausen 71 87 79 71 1 308
15 Time Ingrid SG Puchheim 67 82 80 78 2 307
16 Steiner Sabrina SG Steyr 76 73 78 77 0 304
17 Einsiedler Cornelia SC Offenhausen 84 74 74 72 0 304
18 Steiner Rosa SG Steyr 78 69 66 78 1 291
19 König Nicole Überackern 67 61 64 60 0 252

Rang Name  S1 S2 S3 S4                                                             Ges
1 SG Puchheim 1034

Antesner Lisa 89 90 90 93 362
Gebetsroither Bernadette 93 93 90 89 365
Time Ingrid 67 82 80 78 307

2 WSV ATSV Ranshofen 2 998
Greiner Andrea 86 90 87 82 345
Klesny Angelika 92 82 77 82 333
Kasinger Diana 84 83 77 76 320

3 ASKÖ Überackern 1 922
Dicker Martina 86 90 88 90 354
Anglberger Claudia 86 76 83 71 316
König Nicole 67 61 64 60 252

4 SC Offenhausen 3 920
Hamen Nicole 77 76 75 80 308
Hamen Regina 71 87 79 71 308
Einsiedler Cornelia 84 74 74 72 304

5 SG Steyr 908
Spahr Dorothea 79 81 76 77 313
Steiner Sabrina 76 73 78 77 304
Steiner Rosa 78 69 66 78 291

LP Frauen

LP Mannschaft Frauen
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Oberösterreichische Landesmeisterschaft 2015
Uttendorf, 6. - 8. März 2015

Rang Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 IZ Ges Finale
1 Antesner Dominik SG Puchheim 93 89 89 91 92 93 13 547 194,0
2 Neuburger Bernd WSV ATSV Ranshofen 89 96 97 91 94 90 18 557 192,7
3 Felbermair Dominik SC Offenhausen 91 91 95 89 94 94 5 554 168,9
4 Hasieber Friedrich SR Timelkam 91 94 95 91 89 93 11 553 150,0
5 Übermasser Jürgen SG Freistadt 93 91 92 90 91 90 8 547 129,3
6 Gruber Martin SK Vöest 89 98 96 97 94 94 10 568 111,8
7 Straubinger Stefan SC Offenhausen 90 92 93 91 91 92 12 549 91,6
8 Winterer Christian WSV ATSV Ranshofen 93 95 90 95 90 93 10 556 70,8
9 Schmidt Andreas SV Eberstalzell 94 92 89 89 93 90 4 547

10 Schachner Christian SV Uttendorf 91 92 91 89 91 92 4 546
11 Barth Florian SV Uttendorf 90 89 92 89 90 95 11 545
12 Wieser Dominik SG Freistadt 93 90 89 90 91 92 7 545
13 Peki Mario PSV Wels 91 89 91 91 92 89 7 543
14 Spitz Wolfgang HSV Linz 90 96 90 91 88 88 6 543
15 Grünsteidl Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 85 93 87 92 93 91 10 541
16 Selinger Bernhard SC Offenhausen 88 91 91 92 88 89 9 539
17 Danzer Martin SV Eberstalzell 84 92 91 95 90 86 8 538
18 Lorenz Roland SC Offenhausen 88 89 89 93 90 89 4 538
19 Stark Michael SV Uttendorf 93 88 90 90 92 84 7 537
20 Niedermeier Roland WSV ATSV Ranshofen 87 87 90 92 88 90 7 534
21 Habuda Peter WSV ATSV Ranshofen 91 94 91 87 88 82 5 533
22 Hable Krispin SC Offenhausen 86 86 92 91 88 89 3 532
23 Haslinger Klaus HSV Linz 83 85 85 92 93 89 7 527
24 Müller Mario SK Vöest 89 88 87 88 85 87 6 524
25 Doda Nik SV Uttendorf 90 79 88 91 86 89 5 523
26 Ortsik Andreas PSV Wels 88 86 84 88 87 88 5 521
27 Weindl Hans Überackern 88 87 84 91 86 84 7 520
28 Trenda Werner SG Freistadt 83 88 86 88 86 89 3 520
29 Greiner Clemens WSV ATSV Ranshofen 92 91 82 79 91 81 5 516
30 Walter Jürgen SV Ottsdorf 89 85 86 83 89 83 2 515
31 Prader Florian SK Vöest 80 84 82 91 91 86 5 514
32 Bauer Egon SC Offenhausen 84 85 80 88 88 89 3 514
33 Johann Bachinger PSV Wels 89 85 84 83 86 82 6 509
34 Raijic Miskovic Mario HSV Linz 75 79 84 72 85 86 3 481
35 Leistner Marcel Union Pötting 71 66 71 77 68 58 2 411
36 Winterleitner Manuel SV Eberstalzell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS

LP Männer
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Oberösterreichische Landesmeisterschaft 2015
Uttendorf, 6. - 8. März 2015

Rang Name  S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6                                                        Ges
1 WSV ATSV Ranshofen 2 1646

Neuburger Bernd 89 96 97 91 94 90 557
Winterer Christian 93 95 90 95 90 93 556
Habuda Peter 91 94 91 87 88 82 533

2 SC Offenhausen 1 1642
Straubinger Stefan 90 92 93 91 91 92 549
Felbermair Dominik 91 91 95 89 94 94 554
Selinger Bernhard 88 91 91 92 88 89 539

3 SV Uttendorf 1628
Schachner Christian 91 92 91 89 91 92 546
Barth Florian 90 89 92 89 90 95 545
Stark Michael 93 88 90 90 92 84 537

4 SG Freistadt 1612
Übermasser Jürgen 93 91 92 90 91 90 547
Wieser Dominik 93 90 89 90 91 92 545
Trenda Werner 83 88 86 88 86 89 520

5 SK Voest 1606
Gruber Martin 89 98 96 97 94 94 568
Müller Mario 89 88 87 88 85 87 524
Prader Florian 80 84 82 91 91 86 514

6 PSV Wels 1 1573
Peki Mario 91 89 91 91 92 89 543
Ortsik Andreas 88 86 84 88 87 88 521
Johann Bachinger 89 85 84 83 86 82 509

7 SV Eberstalzell 1085
Schmidt Andreas 94 92 89 89 93 90 547
Danzer Martin 84 92 91 95 90 86 538
Winterleitner Manuel DNS

LP Mannschaft Männer
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Oberösterreichische Landesmeisterschaft 2015
Uttendorf, 6. - 8. März 2015

Rang Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4    IZ Ges
1 Benezeder Josef SV Aistersheim 92 93 92 91 4 368
2 Bohn Erich LHA Linz 91 88 93 93 5 365
3 Öhlinger Ernst SC Offenhausen 88 90 92 90 6 360
4 Lemberger Ferdinand SV Aistersheim 91 89 88 92 5 360
5 Kamptner Wolfgang Union Naarn 92 88 88 89 7 357
6 Prokosch Patrik LHA Linz 91 89 91 86 7 357
7 Zöbl Helmut SC Offenhausen 86 92 88 89 6 355
8 Dicker Erwin Überackern 88 87 94 86 4 355
9 Kaineder Franz ASK Nettingsdorf 89 85 85 95 6 354

10 Spitzbart Fritz Union Schlierbach 86 90 87 90 4 353
11 Lindhuber Wolfgang WSV ATSV Ranshofen 89 86 87 90 5 352
12 Prammer Bernhard SV Ottsdorf 87 89 85 91 3 352
13 Wallerstorfer Eduard ASKÖ Ried i. Innkreis 88 89 88 87 1 352
14 Grasböck Herbert LHA Linz 88 85 92 86 4 351
15 Scheibmayr Alois SV Aistersheim 85 87 84 91 7 347
16 Hochhauser Thomas ASKÖ Ried i. Innkreis 84 86 91 84 2 345
17 Eisenführer Valentin Überackern 85 85 82 88 4 340
18 Moser Hermann Union Schlierbach 83 83 90 82 2 338
19 Sartori Kurt SV Eberschwang 83 85 88 81 1 337
20 Mairinger Franz HSV Linz 84 78 86 85 3 333
21 Maurer Günter SC Offenhausen 83 78 80 86 2 327
22 Staller Josef Überackern 85 84 77 77 3 323
23 Müller Manfred SC Offenhausen 80 86 76 73 3 315
24 Steiner Andreas Union Pötting 78 74 76 83 0 311
25 Schober Christian USG Lochen 74 73 79 67 2 293
26 Walter Johann SV Ottsdorf 0 0 0 0 0 DNS

Rang Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4    IZ Ges
1 Schmidinger Lisbeth SK Vöest 90 86 86 85 1 347
2 Kammerhofer Liselotte SR Timelkam 89 88 84 84 3 345
3 Maier Renate Priv SG Enns 81 87 87 89 4 344
4 Penn Maria SG Freistadt 82 84 79 95 4 340
5 Lenzenweger Brigitte SK Vöest 90 77 81 91 1 339
6 Baumgartner Margareta HSV Linz 86 87 82 83 2 338
7 Eszsl Hannelore LHA Linz 81 88 78 78 1 325

LP Senioren 1

LP Senioren 1w
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Oberösterreichische Landesmeisterschaft 2015
Uttendorf, 6. - 8. März 2015

Rang Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4    IZ Ges
1 Plattner Leopold Union Schlierbach 88 88 91 88 6 355
2 Rath Friedrich HSV Linz 91 87 87 90 5 355
3 Mayrhofer Karl SG St. Georgen 87 90 88 86 3 351
4 Berger Georg Union SG Braunau 83 89 86 91 5 349
5 Rakos Josef LHA Linz 91 84 85 88 6 348
6 Huber Günther SV Eberschwang 80 92 89 87 2 348
7 Eszsl Wilhelm LHA Linz 87 90 86 84 3 347
8 Obert Stefan SV Ottsdorf 88 84 88 87 2 347
9 Rainer Hubert Priv SV Bad Ischl 86 85 87 87 2 345

10 Schütz Max SG St. Georgen 87 86 84 86 4 343
11 Forsthuber Heinz HSV Linz 92 88 82 81 2 343
12 Grinninger Anton HSV Linz 85 88 88 80 3 341
13 Robert Wiesinger Union Bachmanning 88 80 83 85 2 336
14 Grill Manfred Priv SV Bad Ischl 78 82 85 84 4 329
15 Senzenberger Xaver SV Eberschwang 80 84 75 81 0 320
16 Wagner Franz WSV ATSV Ranshofen 78 83 79 73 1 313
17 Steininger Rudolf ASKÖ Ried i. Innkreis 79 68 82 82 1 311

Rang Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4    IZ Ges
1 Schweighofer Vinzenz HSV Linz 89 94 92 90 7 365
2 Peter Sterrer Union Bachmanning 83 90 87 97 3 357
3 Petter Kurt PSV Wels 85 92 82 86 3 345
4 Grüner Alois PSV Linz 87 86 86 84 2 343
5 Rabl Klaus LHA Linz 91 83 84 83 2 341
6 Goluch Fritz LHA Linz 82 88 85 83 3 338
7 Baumgartner Karl Heinz HSV Linz 79 89 84 84 0 336
8 Knögler Anton PSV Wels 87 83 82 81 1 333
9 Affenzeller Hans Jürgen PSV Wels 88 83 78 83 3 332

10 Litschmann Alois LHA Linz 80 85 79 81 2 325

LP Senioren 2

LP Senioren 3
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Oberösterreichische Landesmeisterschaft 2015
Uttendorf, 6. - 8. März 2015

Rang Name  S1 S2 S3 S4                                                              Ges
1 SV Aistersheim 1075

Benezeder Josef 92 93 92 91 368
Lemberger Ferdinand 91 89 88 92 360
Scheibmayr Alois 85 87 84 91 347

2 LHA Linz 1 1073
Bohn Erich 91 88 93 93 365
Grasböck Herbert 88 85 92 86 351
Prokosch Patrik 91 89 91 86 357

3 HSV Linz 1063
Schweighofer Vinzenz 89 94 92 90 365
Rath Friedrich 91 87 87 90 355
Forsthuber Heinz 92 88 82 81 343

4 Union Schlierbach 1046
Plattner Leopold 88 88 91 88 355
Spitzbart Fritz 86 90 87 90 353
Moser Hermann 83 83 90 82 338

5 SC Offenhausen 2 1042
Zöbl Helmut 86 92 88 89 355
Öhlinger Ernst 88 90 92 90 360
Maurer Günter 83 78 80 86 327

6 LHA Linz 2 1020
Rakos Josef 91 84 85 88 348
Eszsl Wilhelm 87 90 86 84 347
Eszsl Hannelore 81 88 78 78 325

7 ASKÖ Überackern 2 1018
Dicker Erwin 88 87 94 86 355
Eisenführer Valentin 85 85 82 88 340
Staller Josef 85 84 77 77 323

8 PSV Wels 2 1010
Petter Kurt 85 92 82 86 345
Affenzeller Hans Jürgen 88 83 78 83 332
Knögler Anton 87 83 82 81 333

9 ASKÖ Ried 1008
Wallerstorfer Eduard 88 89 88 87 352
Hochhauser Thomas 84 86 91 84 345
Steininger Rudolf 79 68 82 82 311

10 LHA Linz 3 1004
Goluch Fritz 82 88 85 83 338
Rabl Klaus 91 83 84 83 341
Litschmann Alois 80 85 79 81 325

11 SV Ottsdorf 699
Obert Stefan 88 84 88 87 347
Prammer Bernhard 87 89 85 91 352
Walter Johann 0 0 0 0 DNS

LP Mannschaft Senioren
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